Year
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

GROSS Trophy:

NETT Trophy:

NZVGA - Women’s Championship

Awarded for the Best Total Gross scored over four rounds.

Awarded for the Best Total Nett scored over four rounds.

STABLEFORD Trophy: Awarded for the Best Three Stablefords out of four (A Player may play 3 days)

Gross Trophy

Heather Gale

Anne Braithwaite

Fiona McBride
Marie Roberts

Anne Braithwaite
Anne Braithwaite
Susie-Jane Hikairo

Ann Hathaway

Tairua
Eltham
Otaki

Lake View
Stratford
Stratford
Omanu

Bol, Kerikeri

Nett Trophy
Alison O'Byrne
Esther Robson
Bernice Ramsay
Josie Keegan
Penny Bertelsen
Margie Rogers
Judy Lewer

Pam Charlesworth

Jill Webber
Lynette Bristol

Urenui
Manukorihi
Clarks Beach
Inglewood
Otaki

Linton camp
Omokoroa
Hawkestone
Pirongia
Castlecliffe

Stableford Trophy

Jill Webber
Judy Strong
Jill Webber
Eva Williamson

Charmaine Fluker
Helen Beaurepaire

Jill Webber
Sharon Murdoch

Josie Keegan
Meralyn Radonvich

Pirongia
Manukorihi
Pirongia
Waipu
Levin

Uenui
Pirongia
Castlecliffe
Inglewood
Wainui

Held
Whakatane
Manukorihi
Tairua
Sherwood Park
Otaki

Rotorua
Omokoroa
Castlecliffe

Mt Maunganui
Bol, Kerikeri



